2018-19 Evans Middle School Band Calendar
Day	Date	    Event							Group
Tues	Aug 28	     Band Registration & Snow cones in EMS library, 5-7:30pm	All bands
Sun	Sept 9       Band Swim Party @ APEX Natatorium, 6:00-8:00 pm		All bands
Fri	Sept 28     MHS Football game @ Ron Poe Stadium, future MHS kids	8th graders
Sat	Oct. 6	     Six Flags trip, all day					All bands
Fri	Oct. 12      Boyd Football game @ Ron Poe Stadium, future Boyd kids	8th graders
Fri	Oct 19	     Fall Concert and party @ Evans gymnasium			7th & 8thgraders 
Mon	Oct. 22	     All-district auditions, during the day				Sym 1 Band
Mon	Oct. 29	     MISD Band Night @ Ron Poe Stadium			8th graders
Sat	Nov 10	     All-Region band phase1 auditions, Willow Springs MS		Sym 1 Band
Mon	Nov 12	     All-Region band phase 2 auditions Sloan Creek IS		Sym 1 Band
Fri	Nov 16	     All-District clinic and concert, Boyd HS				Sym 1 Band
Fri/Sat	Dec 7-8     All-Region Band Clinic and Concert, MHS			Sym 1 Band
Mon	Dec 10	     Beginner band rehearsal, band hall, 3:45-5:30 pm		6th grade band
Wed	Dec 12	     Band Winter Concert, TBD					All bands
Tues 	Jan 22	     Fine Arts party @ Main Event in Frisco			All bands
Wed	Feb 6	     Evans Ensemble Contest @ EMS				All bands
Thurs     Feb 28	     Percussion concert @ MHS, 7:00 pm				All Percussionists
Sat	Mar 2       Percussion Ensemble Contest @ Boyd HS			All Percussionists
???	Mar 	     Pre-UIL concert 						Sym 1&2 bands 
T-W	Mar 26-27 UIL contest, Wylie East HS, date and times TBD		Sym 1&2 bands
Mon	Apr 15	     Beginner Band Rehearsal, band hall, 3:45-5:00 pm		6th grade band
Wed	Apr 17       Beginner Band Rehearsal, band hall, 3:45-5:00 pm		6th grade band
Thurs	Apr 18	     Sandy Lake Band Festival					6th grade band
Fri	Apr 26      Peak Festival @ MBHS					Sym 2 band
Wed 	May 1	     7th & 8th grade Solo contest @ Evans				7th & 8th graders 
Fri 	May 3       Music across Texas Festival @ Pinstack, Plano			Concert band
Mon	May 6	     6th grade Solo Contest @ Evans				6th graders
Wed	May 8       Peak Festival @ Irving Performing Arts Center		Sym 1 band
Fri	May 10	     Recording concert						Sym 1band
Mon	May 20     Band Spring Concert, McKinney HS Auditorium		All bands
Sat	June 1	     HS Band Registration						8th graders
[bookmark: _GoBack]M-F	Jun 3-7	     MISD Middle School Summer Band Camp			6th & 7th graders
